
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

126 
13 
62 
2 

96 
26 
15 
77 
68 
24 

118 
55 

Name 

ROBERTO WALTER 
MANFRINI JULIANO 
JONAS FLECK 
VALDECIR POPO GOMES 
MARCELO WANZER 
MARCIO SOARES 
E PAIVA/ JR MARTINS 
JULIANO MELLO 
JANDIR SPILMANN 
JOCA TRINDADE 

R LINN/ M NOEL 
FLORIVALDO JUNIOR 

Class 

1600 A 

1600 A 

1600 A 

1600 A 

1600 B 

1600 A 

1600 B 

1600 B 

1600 A 

1600 A 

1600 B 

1600 B 

Best Tm 

57.356 

57.362 

57.616 

57.989 

58.699 

59.059 

59.121 

59.384 

1:00.606 

1:02.209 

57.319 

59.326 

In Lap 

9 

6 

10 

9 

10 

9 

9 

9 

2 

8 

10 

5 

Diff 

0.006 

0.260 

0.633 

1.343 

1.703 

1.765 

2.028 

3.250 

4.853 

Gap 

0.006 

0.254 

0.373 

0.710 

0.360 

0.062 

0.263 

1.222 

1.603 

Laps 

10 

9 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

5 

9 

10 

6 

Last Tm 

1:06.758 

59.932 

57.616 

58.984 

58.699 

59.090 

59.225 

59.542 

1:01.915 

1:02.961 

57.319 

59.380 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

METROPOLITANO DE VNT 2ª ETAPA 

TURISMO 1600 

Classificatorio 1600 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:55:12 

Autodromo de Taquara 1,350 km 

28/05/2023 11:30 


